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McElroy Manufacturing Parts List

Part Number: A31512101 Acrobat 315 HF 120V Fusion Machine Package

Click Here to View Iltem Online

Part Number A31512101 Component List

Item Component Description

1 31500102 Acrobat 315 HF Carriage Assembly

2 31500501 Acrobat 315mm 110-120V, 50/60Hz, 1Ph
Facer Assembly

3 31500701 Acrobat 315 120V Heater Assembly

4 867701 Product Registration Card

5 ANOM15 Fusion Pressure Calculator

6 DISQKGD0416 Hyd Quick Reference Guide

7 T1201101 Facer Stand

Quantity
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Unit
EA
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Price
9,825.00
9,104.00

3,881.00
0.00
0.00
5.02

572.00

Please visit https://fusion.mcelroy.com/parts to purchase parts or for more information.
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